
DRINKS MENU
LUNAWANNA CAFE

COFFEE & EATERY

COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINKS

PICCOLO

CHAI LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

MACCHIATO

MOCHA

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

BASIC COFFEE

COLD DRINKS

TEAS

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

ESPRESSO

LONG BLACK

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

CHAMOMILE

GREEN TEA

PEPPERMINT

ICED CHOCOLATE

ICED LATTE 

ICED MOCHA

SOFT DRINKS

GINGER BEER

NOAH’S JUICE

BOTTLED WATER

MILKSHAKES

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$7.50

$7.00

$7.50

$4.70

$5.80

$5.80

$4.00

$8.00

(+$1.00 LARGE UPGRADE)

(STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE, VANILLA)

15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON SUNDAYS & 20% ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

(+$1.00) EXTRA SHOT/DECAF/SOY/OAT/ALMOND/LACTOSE

FREE/VANILLA/HAZELNUT/CARAMEL



FOOD MENU
LUNAWANNA CAFE

COFFEE & EATERY

ALL DAY FOOD
SANDWICHES

REUBEN SANDWICH

CROISSANT

SWEET TREATS

WITH BUTTER

VEGEMITE & CHEESE

HAM & CHEESE

EGG & BACON

CARROT CAKE

CHOCOLATE CAKE

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

MUFFIN

$7.50

$10.00

$12.00

$15.50

$7.50

$7.50

$3.00

$7.50

(RYE SOURDOUGH, PASTRAMI, SAUERKRAUT, RUSSIAN

DRESSING, SWISS CHEESE)

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO
(TURKISH ROLL, TOMATO RELISH)

CAPRESE (V)
(TURKISH ROLL, BASIL PESTO, BALSAMIC MARINATED

TOMATOES, SPINACH, CHEESE)

$19.00

$18.00

$16.50

(BANANA WALNUT & BLUEBERRY)

15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON SUNDAYS & 20% ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

SMITH’S PIES

CURRIED SCALLOP

CHICKEN CURRY

BEEF BURGUNDY

SPINACH & FETA

BEEF MINCE PIE

SAUSAGE ROLL

$15.20

$13.20

$15.20

$13.20

$13.20

$13.20

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE COUNTER

PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR TODAYS SPECIALS!


