LUNAWANNA CAFE COFFEE & EATERY

DRINKS MENU

(+\$1.00 LARGE UPGRADE)

COFFEE

0

BASIC COFFEE -			
FLAT WHITE	\$5.50		
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.50		
LATTE	\$5.50		
ESPRESSO	\$5.50		
LONG BLACK	\$5.50		
COLD DRINKS -			
ICED CHOCOLATE	\$7.50		
ICED LATTE	\$7.00		
ICED MOCHA	\$7.50		
SOFT DRINKS	\$4.70		
GINGER BEER	\$5.80		
NOAH'S JUICE	\$5.80		
BOTTLED WATER	\$4.00		
MILKSHAKES (strawberry, chocolate, vanilla)	\$8.00		

PICCOLO	\$5.50
CHAI LATTE	\$5.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.50
MACCHIATO	\$5.50
МОСНА	\$5.50

- SPECIALTY DRINKS ------

U

U

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	\$5.50
EARL GREY	\$5.50
CHAMOMILE	\$5.50
GREEN TEA	\$5.50
PEPPERMINT	\$5.50

TEAS —

(+\$1.00) EXTRA SHOT/DECAF/SOY/OAT/ALMOND/LACTOSE FREE/VANILLA/HAZELNUT/CARAMEL



15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON SUNDAYS & 20% ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



ALL DAY FOOD

	CROISSANT						
	WITH BUTTER	\$7.50	REUBEN SANDWICH (rye sourdough, pastrami, sauere			T, RUSSIAN	\$19.00
	VEGEMITE & CHEESE	\$10.0	0	DRESSING, SWISS CHEESE)			¢10.00
	HAM & CHEESE \$12.00		0	HAM, CH (turkish roll, t	EESE & TOMAT Omato relish)	ГО	\$18.00
	EGG & BACON	\$15.5	0	-	E (V) BASIL PESTO, BALSAMIC MA TOES, SPINACH, CHEESE)	ARINATED	\$16.50
			——————————————————————————————————————				
	CARROT CAKE		\$7.50	CURRIED	SCALLOP	\$15.20	
	CHOCOLATE CAKE		\$7.50	CHICKEN	I CURRY	\$13.20	
	CHOCOLATE CHIP CC		\$3.00	BEEF BUF	RGUNDY	\$15.20	
	MUFFIN (banana walnut & blueberry)		\$7.50	SPINACH	I & FETA	\$13.20	
				BEEF MIN	ICE PIE	\$13.20	
				SAUSAG	E ROLL	\$13.20	

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE COUNTER PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR TODAYS SPECIALS!

15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON SUNDAYS & 20% ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

